FlushFit Atraumatic Hip Cannulas
for Safe Joint Access
Brochure
02 I FlushFit Atraumatic Cannula System
Features and Benefits
 ■ Cannula angled to prevent the arthroscope from
protruding further than the plastic tip of the cannula
 ■ Softer plastic material is designed to deflect off the

and importer information
(Arthrex eIFUs)
Ordering Information
Reusable Bridge and Disposable FlushFit Cannula Kits
Product Description Item Number
Reusable Instruments
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, Arthrex AR-3380-4050H
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, XL, Arthrex AR-3380-4055H
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, Arthrex Pano™ scope AR-3380-4056H
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, Stryker AR-3380-4051H
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, Smith and Nephew AR-3380-4052H
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, Linvatec AR-3380-4053H
Reusable quick-connect bridge for FlushFit cannula, Storz AR-3380-4054H
Reusable obturator for FlushFit cannula AR-3391
Reusable obturator for FlushFit cannula, XL AR-3391HL
Disposable Kits
Disposable FlushFit Cannula Kit AR-3390H
Disposable FlushFit Cannula Kit, XL AR-3390HL
AR-3380-4055H and 3390HL are compatible with the XL arthroscopes. All other bridges are compatible with AR-3390H and standard-length arthroscopes.
Reference
1. Harris JD, McCormick FM, Abrams GD, et al. Complications and reoperations during and after hip arthroscopy: a systematic review of 92 studies and more than 6,000
patients. Arthroscopy. 2013;29(3):589-595. doi:10.1016/j.arthro.2012.11.003